Sampling
Date

1/8/10
1/8/10
1/8/10
1/8/10
1/8/10
1/8/10
1/8/10
1/8/10
1/8/10
1/8/10
1/8/10
1/7/10
1/8/10

Algae screening samples from WV/PA
Clemson University

Project Number 09-0408

Contact Person: Mindy Armstead

Samples
Received Sample Name

1/12/10 Miracle Run at Bula, WV

1/12/10 St Leo DS AMD Plant

1/12/10 WV Fork at Wadestown, WV

1/12/10 WV Fork US Outlook 005

1/12/10 WV Fork at Outlook 005

1/12/10 WV Fork DS Outlook 005

1/12/10 PA Fork at Shamrock, PA

1/12/10 Dunkard at Brave, PA dam

1/12/10 Dunkard behind CBHS

1/12/10 Dunkard at Pentress, WV

1/12/10 Dunkard below Mason-Dixon

1/12/10  Compliance Point 200ft US Mouth of WV Fork
1/12/10 Compliance Point 200ft US Mouth of WV Fork

*Estimate based on concentrated samples (50:1)
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